ATTENDEES

FMP TRAINING PLAN MEETING

INGALLS WASHINGTON TECHNICAL OFFICE

ARLINGTON, VA

15 MAR 00

NAME
ORGANIZATION
PHONE NO.
EMAIL

Barwick, E.
TMA/PEO TSC F4B1
703-872-0531
Barwick_elizabeth@tmac.com

Bieber, T.
PEO TSC F33T2
717—605-7889
Biebertj@navsea.navy.mil

Boeck, P.
PHD NSWC Code 5A11
805-228-8124
Boeckpa@phdnswc.navy.mil

Callahan, B.
ROH (PMS 325L)
703-412-4794
Bcallahan@roh-inc.com

Calliotte, R.
LMCO
703-602-3667 X327
Raymond.S.Calliotte@lmco.com

Ewing, D.
NAVSEA 03D2
703-418-4204
Ewingdl@navsea.navy.mil

Howton, R.
PRC/PEO TSC F33
703-412-1817
Howton_randall@prc.com

Inabinett, A.
IPY
228-935-6596
Ainabinett@cdmingalls.navy.mil

Jackson, LT. D.
NAVICP
717-605-6273
Donald_a_jackson@icpmech.navy.mil

Jones, H.
PMS 392A422
703-602-1171 X308
Joneshb@navsea.navy.mil

Lapid, A.
SUPSHIP N.N.
757-688-9050
Lapidao@supship.navy.mil

Laposka, B.
EER Systems/PMS-282W
703-375-6554
Blaposka@cunet.peocu.js.mil

Martin, N.
CACI (PEO TSC F3 Support)
703-679-3461
Nmartin@caci.com

Mason, J.
DSCR-XBE
804-279-4064
Jmason@dscr.dla.mil

Matthews, S.
TMA/PEO TSC F4B1
703-872-0563
Matthews_starr@tmac.com

McConnell, W.
PHD NSWC Code 5A11
805-228-0850
Mcconnellwe@phdnswc.navy.mil

McDonough, M.
S BATH PY
207-442-3019
Mcdonoughml@supship.navy.mil

Mitchell, P.
NNSY
757-396-7444
Mitchellpm@nnsy.navy.mil

Moreland, C.
PMS 444
703-602-3667 X323
Morelandcm@navsea.navy.mil

Pina M.
PRC/PHD NSWC Code 5A11
805-228-8699
Pinams@phdnswc.navy.mil

Reavis, J.
PEO TSC F4B3
703-602-5959 X173
Reavisjl@navsea.navy.mil

Schwarz, P.
NAVICP-MECH
717-605-1444
Patricia_a_schwartz@icpmech.navy.mil

Stout, R.
PMS 3771B
703-602-4587 X507
Stoutrl@navsea.navy.mil

Wallace, M.
FTSCPAC
619-556-1591
Wallacem@mailhost.ftscpac.navy.mil

Encl (1)

